
HYLAND HOUSE SCHOOL 
Schedule of Events for the Year 2023 - 2024 

 

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PARENTS ARE REMINDED THAT HOLIDAYS TAKEN DURING TERM TIME WILL NOT BE AUTHORISED BY OUR SCHOOL 
28/03/2024 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Section Meeting for all year groups 
Wednesday 20th September 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
HSA Meeting (Zoom)  
Thursday 28th September 6.00pm 
Throughout October 
Black History Month celebrations 
Date: (TBC) 
Photograph Day (individual photos, please provide your child 
with a comb and face cream)  
Monday 16th October (9.30am) 
Macmillan Breakfast  
Friday 6th October  
Harvest- Stoke Newington (feeding the homeless).  
Friday 20th October  
(Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October) 
November 
Remembrance Day (Celebration) 
Friday 10th November  
December  
Whole school end of year party & Christmas Jumper Day (ADRA)  
Wednesday 13th December 
Christmas Production Carol Service at Hyland House School (non-
uniform) 
Thursday 14th December – 2.00pm to 3.30pm  
(Last day of school) 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 
Parent/Teacher interviews 
Wednesday 10th January (from 3:30pm by appt. only) 
HSA Meeting (Zoom)  
Tuesday 16th January – 6:00pm - 7:00pm  
Children’s Mental Health Week 
Date: (TBC)  
(Half term: Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024) 
World Book Day 
Friday 8th March 
 Celebrate Mothers’ Day 
Friday 08th March  
Comic Relief (Red Nose Day) 
Friday 15th March  
Science Week 
18th –22nd March tbc 
Youth Week of Prayer 
Date: (TBC)  

 
 
  

 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
HSA Meeting  
Thursday 27th April – 6:00pm 
Bank Holiday 
Monday 6th May 
Key Stage 2 SATs  
Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May 2024 
Bank Holiday  
Monday 27th May 
(Half Term: Monday 27th May to Friday 2nd June) 
Open Evening 
Thursday 16th May 2024 
Phonics Screening Test and Multiplication Tables Check 
From w/b 3rd June 2024 
Photograph Day (class group photos & Year 6 
Graduation - Individuals and group)  
Monday 10th June (9:30am)  
Fathers’ Day Celebration  
Friday 14th June 2024 
Sports Day  
Friday 28th June – 9.30am to 1.30pm 
School Fete  
Sunday 30th June – 12pm to 6pm 
Stubbers Adventure Centre (Year 6 ONLY) 
1st & 2nd July 2024 
Prom Evening for Year 6 students 
Date: 09/07/2024 
School Fun Day - Infant & Junior Party (non-uniform) 
Date: 10/07/2024 
Graduation Programme at Hyland House School (in the 
GYM) (Summer uniform) 
Date: 11th July 2024 at 2:pm 
 
NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025 
Registration Day 09:30-2:pm 
3rd September 2024 
Children return to school at 9am 
Wednesday 4th September 2024 
 
 
 
 


